
Rang Numero Pilote Copilote Voiture ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6 Cumul 1 ES7 ES8 ES9 ES10 Cumul D2 Penalité Cumul

1 2 Rayhan Alladeen Hashim Maudarbocus Mitsubishi Evo 6 2:12 2:02 2:09 2:03 2:07 2:05 0:12:38 1:40 1:42 1:42 1:43 0:06:47 0 19:25
2 1 Rajesh Ramdenee Richey Beenessreesingh Citroen Xsara Kit Car 2:11 2:07 2:11 2:13 2:22 2:10 0:13:14 1:42 1:42 1:40 1:41 0:06:45 0 19:59
3 8 Rajesh Newaj Alain Duval Peugeot 206 Super 1600 2:22 2:17 2:17 2:17 2:15 2:13 0:13:41 1:47 1:46 1:45 1:44 0:07:02 0 20:43
4 3 Shayan Ramdenee Kislaye Gaya Citroen Xsara 2:37 2:25 2:20 2:19 2:18 2:14 0:14:13 1:47 1:44 1:45 1:46 0:07:02 4 21:19
5 23 Damien Nayna Jean-Luc Leboeuf Fiat 127 Proto 2:41 2:36 2:32 2:32 2:33 2:32 0:15:26 1:56 1:54 1:55 1:53 0:07:38 0 23:04
6 21 Arnaud Bolaram Christopher Bolaram Peugeot 206 2:56 2:53 2:48 2:47 2:41 2:45 0:16:50 2:08 2:05 2:04 2:05 0:08:22 0 25:12
7 4 David Koenig Julien Audibert Renault Clio RS 2.0 2:19 2:16 ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN

1 17 Ugo Mahon Patrice Anseline Mitsubishi Evo3 2:15 2:11 2:09 2:08 2:11 2:08 0:13:02 1:44 1:44 1:42 1:41 0:06:51 0 19:53
2 5 Jean-Francois Motee Vijay Baboololl Toyota Corolla EE90 1.6 2:25 2:19 2:18 2:19 2:18 2:18 0:13:57 1:50 1:47 1:47 1:46 0:07:10 0 21:07
3 14 Javed Karoo Nazeem Maudhoo Toyota Corolla 2.0 T 2:25 2:22 2:18 2:17 2:15 2:16 0:13:53 1:52 1:49 1:47 1:47 0:07:15 0 21:08
4 7 Kjell Ekstrom Anouchka Delaire-Ekstrom Proton Wira Evo 3 2:18 2:15 2:09 2:13 2:13 2:16 0:13:24 1:47 2:24 1:47 1:48 0:07:46 0 21:10
5 6 Julien Marie Kevin Masson Toyota Tazz 2:23 2:23 2:20 2:24 2:17 2:24 0:14:11 1:50 1:49 1:48 1:46 0:07:13 0 21:24
6 9 Bruno Lebon Bruno Groeme Peugeot 309 Gti 2:28 2:23 2:21 2:18 2:19 2:22 0:14:11 1:56 1:54 1:53 1:52 0:07:35 0 21:46
7 27 Reaz Gopee Sayyad Boodhun Mitsubishi Evo 6 2:43 2:27 2:27 2:24 2:23 2:21 0:14:45 1:55 1:53 1:53 1:52 0:07:33 0 22:18
8 19 Gainis Lemince Salim Khadaroo Toyota Corolla AE100 2:34 2:27 2:25 2:25 2:25 2:23 0:14:39 1:58 1:55 1:55 1:54 0:07:42 4 22:25
9 11 Johnny Bangard Dylan Hurloll VW Golf 2:38 2:26 2:28 2:28 2:30 2:30 0:15:00 1:59 1:57 1:56 1:55 0:07:47 0 22:47

10 20 Hansley Ramhota Diwakar Girdharee Toyota Levin 2:26 2:28 2:23 3:09 2:30 2:41 0:15:37 1:59 2:00 2:02 2:00 0:08:01 0 23:38
11 15 Cyril Pierre Richard Pierre Toyota Starlet EP91 2:53 2:46 2:46 2:46 2:52 2:46 0:16:49 2:12 2:11 2:10 2:08 0:08:41 0 25:30
12 12 Varma Aukhojee Dushyant Ramjing Toyota Sprinter 2:27 2:21 2:22 2:19 2:23 2:19 0:14:11 1:50 1:49 ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN
13 25 Prakash Boodhram Huzeifee Tofy Peugeot 206 ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN
14 26 Jean-Luc Desjardins Gilbert Laverdure Subaru Impreza WRX ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 0 ABS
15 16 Tariq Chady Rinat Chady Rover Vi ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 2:08 2:06 2:05 2:03 HC 0 HC

Rang Numero Pilote Copilote Voiture ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6 Cumul 1 ES7 ES8 ES9 ES10 Cumul D2 Penalité Cumul
1 2 Rayhan Alladeen Hashim Maudarbocus Mitsubishi Evo 6 2:12 2:02 2:09 2:03 2:07 2:05 0:12:38 1:40 1:42 1:42 1:43 0:06:47 0 19:25
2 17 Ugo Mahon Patrice Anseline Mitsubishi Evo3 2:15 2:11 2:09 2:08 2:11 2:08 0:13:02 1:44 1:44 1:42 1:41 0:06:51 0 19:53
3 1 Rajesh Ramdenee Richey Beenessreesingh Citroen Xsara Kit Car 2:11 2:07 2:11 2:13 2:22 2:10 0:13:14 1:42 1:42 1:40 1:41 0:06:45 0 19:59
4 8 Rajesh Newaj Alain Duval Peugeot 206 Super 1600 2:22 2:17 2:17 2:17 2:15 2:13 0:13:41 1:47 1:46 1:45 1:44 0:07:02 0 20:43
5 5 Jean-Francois Motee Vijay Baboololl Toyota Corolla EE90 1.6 2:25 2:19 2:18 2:19 2:18 2:18 0:13:57 1:50 1:47 1:47 1:46 0:07:10 0 21:07
6 14 Javed Karoo Nazeem Maudhoo Toyota Corolla 2.0 T 2:25 2:22 2:18 2:17 2:15 2:16 0:13:53 1:52 1:49 1:47 1:47 0:07:15 0 21:08
7 7 Kjell Ekstrom Anouchka Delaire-Ekstrom Proton Wira Evo 3 2:18 2:15 2:09 2:13 2:13 2:16 0:13:24 1:47 2:24 1:47 1:48 0:07:46 0 21:10
8 3 Shayan Ramdenee Kislaye Gaya Citroen Xsara 2:37 2:25 2:20 2:19 2:18 2:14 0:14:13 1:47 1:44 1:45 1:46 0:07:02 4 21:19
9 6 Julien Marie Kevin Masson Toyota Tazz 2:23 2:23 2:20 2:24 2:17 2:24 0:14:11 1:50 1:49 1:48 1:46 0:07:13 0 21:24

10 9 Bruno Lebon Bruno Groeme Peugeot 309 Gti 2:28 2:23 2:21 2:18 2:19 2:22 0:14:11 1:56 1:54 1:53 1:52 0:07:35 0 21:46
11 27 Reaz Gopee Sayyad Boodhun Mitsubishi Evo 6 2:43 2:27 2:27 2:24 2:23 2:21 0:14:45 1:55 1:53 1:53 1:52 0:07:33 0 22:18
12 19 Gainis Lemince Salim Khadaroo Toyota Corolla AE100 2:34 2:27 2:25 2:25 2:25 2:23 0:14:39 1:58 1:55 1:55 1:54 0:07:42 4 22:25
13 11 Johnny Bangard Dylan Hurloll VW Golf 2:38 2:26 2:28 2:28 2:30 2:30 0:15:00 1:59 1:57 1:56 1:55 0:07:47 0 22:47
14 23 Damien Nayna Jean-Luc Leboeuf Fiat 127 Proto 2:41 2:36 2:32 2:32 2:33 2:32 0:15:26 1:56 1:54 1:55 1:53 0:07:38 0 23:04
15 20 Hansley Ramhota Diwakar Girdharee Toyota Levin 2:26 2:28 2:23 3:09 2:30 2:41 0:15:37 1:59 2:00 2:02 2:00 0:08:01 0 23:38
16 21 Arnaud Bolaram Christopher Bolaram Peugeot 206 2:56 2:53 2:48 2:47 2:41 2:45 0:16:50 2:08 2:05 2:04 2:05 0:08:22 0 25:12
17 15 Cyril Pierre Richard Pierre Toyota Starlet EP91 2:53 2:46 2:46 2:46 2:52 2:46 0:16:49 2:12 2:11 2:10 2:08 0:08:41 0 25:30
18 4 David Koenig Julien Audibert Renault Clio RS 2.0 2:19 2:16 ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN
19 12 Varma Aukhojee Dushyant Ramjing Toyota Sprinter 2:27 2:21 2:22 2:19 2:23 2:19 0:14:11 1:50 1:49 ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN
20 25 Prakash Boodhram Huzeifee Tofy Peugeot 206 ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 0 ABN
21 26 Jean-Luc Desjardins Gilbert Laverdure Subaru Impreza WRX ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS 0 ABS
22 16 Tariq Chady Rinat Chady Rover Vi ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN ABN 2:08 2:06 2:05 2:03 HC 0 HC
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